
LOT 7 GODBOLD ACRES S/D.
WD 1049-737,QC 1223-1041

TYRE DOROTHY H
P O BOX 1634
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

12-4S-15-00344-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/07/2024 KS 4.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

40,264
14,250
50,000

104,514
57,290
47,224

HX HB 25,000
22,224

104,514
0

104,514

1223/1041 11/16/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL L TYRE

DOROTHY TYRE

1049/0737 6/09/2005 WD Q V 04 12,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD & DEAS

RUSSELL L SR & DORO

2026
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ADJ UNIT
PRICE

ORIG
COND

YEAR
ON

YEAR
ACTUAL

Q %
COND

OB/XF MKT
VALUE NOTES

L
N

USE
CODE CLS
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XFOB:2:1: CAST MH

HX Base Yr

446 SW DAVENPORT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,411 118.9000 71.34 100,661 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1307

BAS 1,307 100 1,307 37,296

FOP 12 35 4 114

UCP 500 20 100 2,854

1,819 1,411 40,264

BAS= W52 UCP= W20 S25 E20 N25$ S25 E15 S1 E19 N1 FOP= E4 N3
W4 S3$ N3 E4 S3 E14 N25$.

BAS

52

25

15
19

3

4

3

14

25UCP

20

25

20

25

FOP
4

3

4

3

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

14,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


